Photo Release Form

Nominee Name

The owners and copyright holders of the drawings and photographs, as indicated on this form, submitted to AIANYS in connection with the 2023 Honor Awards Program, hereby grant permission to AIA New York State to use and reproduce this material for editorial and professional/educational use in AIA New York State publications and audiovisual presentations, as well as publicity in other media.

Please list below the five (5) different images to be used:
1
2
3
4
5
AIA New York State will include credit and any notice of copyright on all drawings and photographs that AIA New York State itself publishes, and will include this information with all material distributed to other media or retained in its library archives. However, AIA New York State will not be responsible for the failure of other persons or media to identify this information in their publications. AIA New York State may use additional images in our final presentation.
No royalties or other amounts shall be payable by AIANYS for use of these materials.
I affirm that I am the sole owner and/or copyright holder of the drawings, or photographs submitted herewith; that they are original works, and that neither these materials nor the permission granted herby infringes upon the ownership, copyright, trademark or rights of others.
Submitting Firm/Individual (Please Print)

Photographer's Name	Photographer's Phone Number
Exact wording/format needed for photo credit (please print)	
Signature/Date	
* This release covers the following materials, which are part Drawings (list); Photographs (list).	t of the submission:

Note: Separate forms must be executed, and materials must be identified if there is more than

one owner of copyright holder.